“AGRONAVIGATOR” (BIN 201040000310), and Limited Liability Partnership “DONETSKOE
KOLLEKTIVNOE HOZYAISTVO” (BIN 151240004011) in favour of Yeleussizov Timur Zhaksybaevich
(IIN 780813302661):

- the amount of the principal debt, remuneration, and penalties in the total of KZT 7,100,750
(seven million one hundred thousand seven hundred fifty);

- the arbitration costs in the amount of KZT 339,608 (three hundred thirty-nine thousand six
hundred eight).

2. To dismiss the claims of Yeleussizov Timur Zhaksybaevich (IIN 780813302661) against the Private 
Company “Digital Agro Ltd.” (BIN 210640900100).

3. The Defendant is given liberty to apply to have this Order set aside within 14 days of service upon it of